1 MINNESOTA STATUTES 2008 60A.974

60A.974 UNFAIR TRADE PRACTICES.

A violation of sections 60A.961 to 60A.974 is an unfair trade practice under chapter 72A.

History: 1995 ¢ 151 s 15

Copyright © 2008 by the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



